Wulff Group Plc: Manager Transaction – Lauri Sipponen

Wulff Group Plc has received a notification from Lauri Sipponen, Wulff Group Plc's Board of Directors Member, of a transaction made with its financial instrument, according to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. Detailed information about the transaction is given in the table below.

Name: Lauri Sipponen

Position: Board of Directors Member

Issuer: Wulff Group Plc

LEI: 74370016PW2V4W02LX91

Notification type: Initial notification

Reference number: 109549/5/4

Transaction date: 21.5.2025

Venue: Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd (XHEL)

Nature of the transaction: Acquisition

Instrument: Wulff Group Plc share (WUF1V, ISIN: FI0009008452)

Transaction details

Volume Unit price (EUR)

118 2.77 13 622 2.66

Aggregated transactions

Volume Weighted average price (EUR)

13 740 2.66094

Further information: CEO Elina Rahkonen tel. +358 40 647 1444

e-mail: elina.rahkonen@wulff.fi

DISTRIBUTION Nasdaq Helsinki Oy Key media www.wulff.fi/en

What Wulff?

Worklife services ranging from staff leasing solutions to consulting and accounting services, products for work environments to workplace, remote and mobile work, as well as exhibitions, event services, and commercial interior design. We deliver also Canon printing and document management services. Founded in 1890, Wulff operates, in addition to Finland, in Sweden, Norway and Denmark. The company has been listed on the stock exchange since 2000 and its net sales in 2024 were EUR 102.8 million. Focusing on sustainable products, services, and operations, Wulff aims for profitable growth and net sales of EUR 230 million in 2030.

